
Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 RAWLINS, Scott AUS 682 28.5.1987
2 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 195 2.7.1997
3 HASANOV, Mehrab AZE 661 28.6.1974
4 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL 380 11.1.1980
5 TARTA, Vinicius BRA 17.4.2000
6 BEAULIEU, Loic CAN 367 28.3.1998
7 GONZALEZ, Rodrigo CHI 120 11.4.1997
8 NICKEL, Rolf CHI 185 17.5.1991
9 NUNEZ, Pablo CHI 144 20.12.1993
10 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 227 17.10.1997
11 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 387 25.3.1997
12 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 428 22.1.1997
13 AZIZOV, Elmar EST 5.12.1988
14 BLINOV, Jevgeni EST 8.10.1989
15 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 895 9.9.1998
16 GUSAROV, Klim EST 5.5.1998
17 JERJOMIN, Vladimir EST 17.11.1969
18 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 6.6.2002
19 LAO, Mattias EST 25.8.2000
20 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 30.10.1995
21 PRIINITS, Sten EST 43 10.11.1987
22 SALM, Juhan EST 29.12.1981
23 SALM, Juri EST 129 4.4.1984
24 SEPP, Tony EST 6.9.2000
25 TAMMOJA, Mike EST 16.5.1996
26 TURNAU, Peeter EST 174 30.8.1994
27 ALBELOUSHI, Abdullah FIE 881 23.9.1993
28 ALSHATTI, Abdulaziz FIE 172 30.10.1990
29 ASHKANANI, Faisal FIE 28.12.1990
30 KAMAL, Hussain FIE 641 24.6.1991
31 FALKENBERGH, Karl-Gustav FIN 764 26.8.1968
32 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 566 20.1.1993
33 JUTILA, Julius FIN 31.7.2001
34 KERMINEN, Antti FIN 18.7.1975
35 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 449 2.10.1999
36 KORHONEN, Pekka FIN 11.10.1959
37 KOSUNEN, Tommi FIN 26.11.1969
38 KUVAJA, Ville FIN 21.5.1978
39 LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN 19.4.1976
40 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 16.9.1996
41 NUOTIO, Tatu FIN 818 20.3.1994
42 NUUJA, Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
43 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 268 23.12.1996
44 PANELIUS, Rufus FIN 424 21.2.1997
45 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
46 RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
47 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 901 6.5.1992
48 SKOGSTER, Amos FIN 14.6.2000
49 SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN 28.5.1999
50 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 389 9.3.1999
51 TERHO, Jussi FIN 536 31.8.1999
52 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 28.5.1961
53 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 95 8.6.1989
54 MAYNARD, Calum GBR 279 3.3.1993
55 ODGERS, James GBR 559 15.5.1998
56 TAYLOR, James GBR 615 24.1.1982
57 YAU, Shun Him Himson HKG 270 4.8.1994
58 DUDHARE, Ajinkya Ashok IND 256 20.2.1990
59 KUMAR, Sunil IND 240 7.9.1989
60 NONGTHOMBAM, Santosh Singh IND 10.3.1995
61 SHARMA, Pankaj Kumar IND 1.1.1997
62 TREVISAN, Federico ITA 22.10.1990
63 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 309 24.9.1996
64 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 275 10.9.1985
65 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU 9.9.1998
66 METIUNAS, Regimantas LTU 19.4.1977
67 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 837 27.4.1982
68 TAMOSIUNAS, Mindaugas LTU 13.9.1990



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 BERGH, Casper NOR 492 20.7.1995
70 HAZES, Luuk NOR 469 6.10.1997
71 KROHN, Otthar Andreas NOR 455 9.2.1996
72 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 329 18.7.1981
73 UTNE, Bendik NOR 17.9.1994
74 DORATI AMEGLIO, Arturo Isaac PAN 152 18.8.1986
75 ARKHIPOV, Alexey RUS 653 8.6.1970
76 KOTOV, Denis RUS 20.2.1977
77 LOSEVSKIY, Sergey RUS 393 12.6.1983
78 CAPALDO, Daniel SUI 412 27.2.1987
79 DE SEPIBUS, Severin SUI 327 23.8.1983
80 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 557 20.7.1958
81 AGERBERG, Niklas SWE 535 1.5.1980
82 BRINK, Andreas SWE 6.9.1971
83 GERDIN, Viktor SWE 626 8.6.1985
84 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 234 24.5.1986
85 GYLLENHOFF, Anders SWE 559 28.9.1998
86 HESSLING OSCARSON, Simon SWE 768 29.8.1998
87 ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 205 7.1.1998
88 JARL, Henrik SWE 408 6.10.1992
89 LEJONKLOU, Rickard SWE 772 22.5.1991
90 LEWIN, Johan SWE 649 25.9.1998
91 LUND, Leonard SWE 513 10.5.1999
92 NILSSON, Erik SWE 278 6.3.1996
93 REICHWALD, Jonny SWE 612 7.8.1980
94 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 333 19.6.1995
95 SAVVA, Fredrik SWE 755 25.11.1992
96 STYMNE, Jakob SWE 340 25.7.1996
97 SWENNING, Joar SWE 749 7.10.1967
98 SVENSSON, Jonathan SWE 491 4.10.1999
99 TIVENIUS, Jan SWE 398 8.4.1961
100 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 634 23.10.1998
101 CHEN, Tsung Lin TPE 64 7.7.1993
102 CHUANG, Po Yu TPE 81 3.7.1997
103 COX, Matthew USA 394 26.1.1982



15 poules
2 poules of 6 and 13 poules of 7
82 (79,61% of 103) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PRIINITS, Sten EST 43
2 CHEN, Tsung Lin TPE 64
3 CHUANG, Po Yu TPE 81
4 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 95
5 GONZALEZ, Rodrigo CHI 120
6 SALM, Juri EST 129
7 NUNEZ, Pablo CHI 144
8 DORATI AMEGLIO, Arturo Isaac PAN 152
9 ALSHATTI, Abdulaziz FIE 172
10 TURNAU, Peeter EST 174
11 NICKEL, Rolf CHI 185
12 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 195
13 ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 205
14 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 227
15 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 234
16 KUMAR, Sunil IND 240
17 DUDHARE, Ajinkya Ashok IND 256
18 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 268
19 YAU, Shun Him Himson HKG 270
20 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 275
21 NILSSON, Erik SWE 278
22 MAYNARD, Calum GBR 279
23 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 309
24 DE SEPIBUS, Severin SUI 327
25 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 329
26 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 333
27 STYMNE, Jakob SWE 340
28 BEAULIEU, Loic CAN 367
29 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL 380
30 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 387
31 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 389
32 LOSEVSKIY, Sergey RUS 393
33 COX, Matthew USA 394
34 TIVENIUS, Jan SWE 398
35 JARL, Henrik SWE 408
36 CAPALDO, Daniel SUI 412
37 PANELIUS, Rufus FIN 424
38 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 428
39 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 449
40 KROHN, Otthar Andreas NOR 455
41 HAZES, Luuk NOR 469
42 SVENSSON, Jonathan SWE 491
43 BERGH, Casper NOR 492
44 LUND, Leonard SWE 513
45 AGERBERG, Niklas SWE 535
46 TERHO, Jussi FIN 536
47 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 557
48 GYLLENHOFF, Anders SWE 559
49 ODGERS, James GBR 559
50 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 566
51 REICHWALD, Jonny SWE 612
52 TAYLOR, James GBR 615
53 GERDIN, Viktor SWE 626
54 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 634
55 KAMAL, Hussain FIE 641
56 LEWIN, Johan SWE 649
57 ARKHIPOV, Alexey RUS 653
58 HASANOV, Mehrab AZE 661
59 RAWLINS, Scott AUS 682
60 SWENNING, Joar SWE 749
61 SAVVA, Fredrik SWE 755
62 FALKENBERGH, Karl-Gustav FIN 764
63 HESSLING OSCARSON, Simon SWE 768
64 LEJONKLOU, Rickard SWE 772
65 NUOTIO, Tatu FIN 818
66 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 837
67 ALBELOUSHI, Abdullah FIE 881
68 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 895



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 901
70 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST
71 UTNE, Bendik NOR
72 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN
73 BRINK, Andreas SWE
74 KORHONEN, Pekka FIN
75 TAMOSIUNAS, Mindaugas LTU
76 TAMMOJA, Mike EST
77 ASHKANANI, Faisal FIE
78 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN
79 KOTOV, Denis RUS
80 JUTILA, Julius FIN
81 NUUJA, Kalle FIN
82 LAO, Mattias EST
83 METIUNAS, Regimantas LTU
84 TARTA, Vinicius BRA
85 NONGTHOMBAM, Santosh Singh IND
86 KIIROJA, Jaron EST
87 SKOGSTER, Amos FIN
88 BLINOV, Jevgeni EST
89 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU
90 SALM, Juhan EST
91 GUSAROV, Klim EST
92 KUVAJA, Ville FIN
93 SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN
94 JERJOMIN, Vladimir EST
95 LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN
96 VUORINEN, Juha FIN
97 SEPP, Tony EST
98 KERMINEN, Antti FIN
99 AZIZOV, Elmar EST
100 RISSANEN, Aapo FIN
101 KOSUNEN, Tommi FIN
102 TREVISAN, Federico ITA
103 SHARMA, Pankaj Kumar IND



Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.30

Referee(s):

BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

KUVAJA, Ville FIN

SAVVA, Fredrik SWE

LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN

TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN

SWENNING, Joar SWE

MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU

PRIINITS, Sten EST

Piste 2

9.30

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

KOSUNEN, Tommi FIN

FALKENBERGH, Karl-Gustav FIN

CHEN, Tsung Lin TPE

LOSEVSKIY, Sergey RUS

AVAERT, Arnaud BEL

RAWLINS, Scott AUS

Piste 3

9.30

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

LEWIN, Johan SWE

HESSLING OSCARSON, Simon SWE

BEAULIEU, Loic CAN

GUSAROV, Klim EST

CHUANG, Po Yu TPE

COX, Matthew USA



Piste 4

9.30

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

TIVENIUS, Jan SWE

NUOTIO, Tatu FIN

TREVISAN, Federico ITA

STYMNE, Jakob SWE

VUORINEN, Niko FIN

BLINOV, Jevgeni EST

HASANOV, Mehrab AZE

Piste 5

9.30

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE

ARKHIPOV, Alexey RUS

STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU

JARL, Henrik SWE

GONZALEZ, Rodrigo CHI

KIIROJA, Jaron EST

SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN

Piste 6

9.30

Referee(s):

KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

LEJONKLOU, Rickard SWE

CAPALDO, Daniel SUI

NONGTHOMBAM, Santosh Singh IND

SALM, Juri EST

TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR

LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN

KAMAL, Hussain FIE



Piste 7

9.30

Referee(s):

PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

METIUNAS, Regimantas LTU

ALBELOUSHI, Abdullah FIE

JERJOMIN, Vladimir EST

NUNEZ, Pablo CHI

PANELIUS, Rufus FIN

WALLENIUS, Philip SWE

DE SEPIBUS, Severin SUI

Piste 8

9.30

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

ESKOV, Ruslan EST

TAYLOR, James GBR

DORATI AMEGLIO, Arturo Isaac PAN

DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU

VUORINEN, Juha FIN

OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN

TARTA, Vinicius BRA

Piste 9

9.30

Referee(s):

MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

KILJANDER, Oskar FIN

ALSHATTI, Abdulaziz FIE

GERDIN, Viktor SWE

SEEVE, Teemu FIN

MAYNARD, Calum GBR

SHARMA, Pankaj Kumar IND

LAO, Mattias EST



Piste 10

9.30

Referee(s):

KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi (FIN)

REICHWALD, Jonny SWE

NILSSON, Erik SWE

NUUJA, Kalle FIN

PIRHONEN, Petri FIN

TURNAU, Peeter EST

KROHN, Otthar Andreas NOR

Piste 11

9.30

Referee(s):

OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN

JUTILA, Julius FIN

LEBEDEV, Eduard EST

HAZES, Luuk NOR

MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU

NICKEL, Rolf CHI

Piste 12

9.30

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

UTNE, Bendik NOR

SVENSSON, Jonathan SWE

ODGERS, James GBR

SEPP, Tony EST

YAU, Shun Him Himson HKG

MATTSSON, Oliver FIN

MAHRINGER, Josef AUT



Piste 13

9.30

Referee(s):

KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

KORHONEN, Pekka FIN

ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE

AZIZOV, Elmar EST

PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN

GYLLENHOFF, Anders SWE

BERGH, Casper NOR

KOTOV, Denis RUS

Piste 14

9.30

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

KERMINEN, Antti FIN

DUDHARE, Ajinkya Ashok IND

LUND, Leonard SWE

KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN

ASHKANANI, Faisal FIE

KLOTZ, Hans SUI

SALM, Juhan EST

Piste 3, 2

11.00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

AGERBERG, Niklas SWE

TERHO, Jussi FIN

TAMMOJA, Mike EST

GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE

RISSANEN, Aapo FIN

TAMOSIUNAS, Mindaugas LTU

KUMAR, Sunil IND



Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PRIINITS, Sten EST 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 6 1,00 28 11 +17 Advanced
3 TURNAU, Peeter EST 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 DORATI AMEGLIO, Arturo Isaac PAN 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 BEAULIEU, Loic CAN 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
8 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 BERGH, Casper NOR 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
10 ALBELOUSHI, Abdullah FIE 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12T ESKOV, Ruslan EST 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12T BLINOV, Jevgeni EST 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12T AGERBERG, Niklas SWE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
15 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 SALM, Juri EST 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
17T STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
17T DE SEPIBUS, Severin SUI 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
19 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
20 ALSHATTI, Abdulaziz FIE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
21 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
22 TAMOSIUNAS, Mindaugas LTU 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
23T ASHKANANI, Faisal FIE 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
23T KIIROJA, Jaron EST 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
25 NICKEL, Rolf CHI 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
26 LOSEVSKIY, Sergey RUS 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
27 COX, Matthew USA 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
28 ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
29 TIVENIUS, Jan SWE 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
30 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
31 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 SALM, Juhan EST 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
33 NUNEZ, Pablo CHI 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
34 ARKHIPOV, Alexey RUS 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
35 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
36 SWENNING, Joar SWE 4 0,67 22 26 -4 Advanced
37 KROHN, Otthar Andreas NOR 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
38 CHEN, Tsung Lin TPE 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 REICHWALD, Jonny SWE 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
40 GUSAROV, Klim EST 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
41 NONGTHOMBAM, Santosh Singh IND 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
42 YAU, Shun Him Himson HKG 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
43 CAPALDO, Daniel SUI 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
44 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
45 TARTA, Vinicius BRA 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
46 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
47T MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
47T LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
47T SHARMA, Pankaj Kumar IND 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
50 AZIZOV, Elmar EST 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
51 KUMAR, Sunil IND 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
52 UTNE, Bendik NOR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
53T STYMNE, Jakob SWE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
53T KAMAL, Hussain FIE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
55 DUDHARE, Ajinkya Ashok IND 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
56 SEPP, Tony EST 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
57 MAYNARD, Calum GBR 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
58 TERHO, Jussi FIN 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
59 CHUANG, Po Yu TPE 2 0,40 22 21 +1 Advanced
60 NILSSON, Erik SWE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
61 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
62 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
63 KOSUNEN, Tommi FIN 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
64 JUTILA, Julius FIN 2 0,40 11 18 -7 Advanced
65 TAYLOR, James GBR 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
66T KERMINEN, Antti FIN 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
66T JARL, Henrik SWE 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
66T PANELIUS, Rufus FIN 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 LUND, Leonard SWE 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
70 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
71 GONZALEZ, Rodrigo CHI 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
72 SVENSSON, Jonathan SWE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
73 GERDIN, Viktor SWE 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
74 KOTOV, Denis RUS 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
75 GYLLENHOFF, Anders SWE 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
76 SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
77 ODGERS, James GBR 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
78 RAWLINS, Scott AUS 1 0,20 19 22 -3 Advanced
79 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 1 0,20 15 19 -4 Advanced
80 HESSLING OSCARSON, Simon SWE 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
81 HAZES, Luuk NOR 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
82 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
83 TAMMOJA, Mike EST 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
84 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
85T NUOTIO, Tatu FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
85T LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
87 KUVAJA, Ville FIN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
88 TREVISAN, Federico ITA 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
89 JERJOMIN, Vladimir EST 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
90T LEJONKLOU, Rickard SWE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
90T HASANOV, Mehrab AZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
92 METIUNAS, Regimantas LTU 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
93 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
94 LEWIN, Johan SWE 0 0,00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
95 LAO, Mattias EST 0 0,00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
96T SAVVA, Fredrik SWE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
96T RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
98 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
99 FALKENBERGH, Karl-Gustav FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
100 NUUJA, Kalle FIN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
101 KORHONEN, Pekka FIN 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
DNF BRINK, Andreas SWE Withdrew
DNF SKOGSTER, Amos FIN Withdrew
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Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PRIINITS, Sten EST 10.11.1987
2 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 6.5.1992
3T ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 7.1.1998
3T CHEN, Tsung Lin TPE 7.7.1993
5 TURNAU, Peeter EST 30.8.1994
6 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 2.7.1997
7 TIVENIUS, Jan SWE 8.4.1961
8 GONZALEZ, Rodrigo CHI 11.4.1997
9 BERGH, Casper NOR 20.7.1995
10 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 17.10.1997
11 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 9.9.1998
12 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 23.12.1996
13 SALM, Juri EST 4.4.1984
14 ALSHATTI, Abdulaziz FIE 30.10.1990
15 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 18.7.1981
16 YAU, Shun Him Himson HKG 4.8.1994
17 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 8.6.1989
18 DORATI AMEGLIO, Arturo Isaac PAN 18.8.1986
19 BLINOV, Jevgeni EST 8.10.1989
20 DE SEPIBUS, Severin SUI 23.8.1983
21 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 9.3.1999
22 NICKEL, Rolf CHI 17.5.1991
23 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 24.5.1986
24 NUNEZ, Pablo CHI 20.12.1993
25 REICHWALD, Jonny SWE 7.8.1980
26 NONGTHOMBAM, Santosh Singh IND 10.3.1995
27 CAPALDO, Daniel SUI 27.2.1987
28 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 16.9.1996
29 STYMNE, Jakob SWE 25.7.1996
30 DUDHARE, Ajinkya Ashok IND 20.2.1990
31 CHUANG, Po Yu TPE 3.7.1997
32 NILSSON, Erik SWE 6.3.1996
33 BEAULIEU, Loic CAN 28.3.1998
34 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL 11.1.1980
35 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 20.1.1993
36 ALBELOUSHI, Abdullah FIE 23.9.1993
37 AGERBERG, Niklas SWE 1.5.1980
38 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 27.4.1982
39 TAMOSIUNAS, Mindaugas LTU 13.9.1990
40T ASHKANANI, Faisal FIE 28.12.1990
40T KIIROJA, Jaron EST 6.6.2002
42 LOSEVSKIY, Sergey RUS 12.6.1983
43 COX, Matthew USA 26.1.1982
44 SALM, Juhan EST 29.12.1981
45 ARKHIPOV, Alexey RUS 8.6.1970
46 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 2.10.1999
47 SWENNING, Joar SWE 7.10.1967
48 KROHN, Otthar Andreas NOR 9.2.1996
49 GUSAROV, Klim EST 5.5.1998
50 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 23.10.1998
51 TARTA, Vinicius BRA 17.4.2000
52 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 22.1.1997
53T LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 25.3.1997
53T SHARMA, Pankaj Kumar IND 1.1.1997
55 KAMAL, Hussain FIE 24.6.1991
56 KOSUNEN, Tommi FIN 26.11.1969
57 JUTILA, Julius FIN 31.7.2001
58T PANELIUS, Rufus FIN 21.2.1997
58T KERMINEN, Antti FIN 18.7.1975
60 SVENSSON, Jonathan SWE 4.10.1999
61 GERDIN, Viktor SWE 8.6.1985
62 ODGERS, James GBR 15.5.1998
63 RAWLINS, Scott AUS 28.5.1987
64 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 10.9.1985
65 AZIZOV, Elmar EST 5.12.1988
66 KUMAR, Sunil IND 7.9.1989
67 UTNE, Bendik NOR 17.9.1994
68 SEPP, Tony EST 6.9.2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MAYNARD, Calum GBR 3.3.1993
70 TERHO, Jussi FIN 31.8.1999
71 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
72 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 30.10.1995
73 TAYLOR, James GBR 24.1.1982
74 JARL, Henrik SWE 6.10.1992
75 LUND, Leonard SWE 10.5.1999
76 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU 9.9.1998
77 KOTOV, Denis RUS 20.2.1977
78 GYLLENHOFF, Anders SWE 28.9.1998
79 SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN 28.5.1999
80 HESSLING OSCARSON, Simon SWE 29.8.1998
81 HAZES, Luuk NOR 6.10.1997
82 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 19.6.1995
83 TAMMOJA, Mike EST 16.5.1996
84 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 24.9.1996
85T NUOTIO, Tatu FIN 20.3.1994
85T LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN 19.4.1976
87 KUVAJA, Ville FIN 21.5.1978
88 TREVISAN, Federico ITA 22.10.1990
89 JERJOMIN, Vladimir EST 17.11.1969
90T HASANOV, Mehrab AZE 28.6.1974
90T LEJONKLOU, Rickard SWE 22.5.1991
92 METIUNAS, Regimantas LTU 19.4.1977
93 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 28.5.1961
94 LEWIN, Johan SWE 25.9.1998
95 LAO, Mattias EST 25.8.2000
96T RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
96T SAVVA, Fredrik SWE 25.11.1992
98 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 20.7.1958
99 FALKENBERGH, Karl-Gustav FIN 26.8.1968
100 NUUJA, Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
101 KORHONEN, Pekka FIN 11.10.1959
DNF BRINK, Andreas SWE 6.9.1971
DNF SKOGSTER, Amos FIN 14.6.2000



Kupittaa Tournament
lauantai 17. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORSODI, Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
CLAUSEN, Stefan SWE B 17021960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN B 06081968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi FIN B 12041962001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOOSUS, Martti EST B 05071976000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN B 26011994000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST B 06071992000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OXENSTIERNA, Alexander SWE B 19041961000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PURANEN, Kimmo FIN B 10101958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B 05031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST B 22111991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


